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CIP MAGAZINE: EDITORIAL BOARD 2009

CIP Magazine
The Members of the Editorial Board according to 

Resolution CIDI/CECIP/ Res. 16 (X.09)

The Editorial Board of the CIP Magazine for 2008-2009 was integrated by the following countries: Dominican Republic, El Salvador, Mexico, Panama, Peru, and Uruguay. 

Each country of the Editorial Board assigned a representative and provided the following information:

· Dominican Republic: José Lozano, E-mail: subint22@yahoo.es; jlozano56@hotmail.com, tel: (809) 537-0055 ext. 3504, cel: (809) 707-7486, fax: (809) 539-6160
· El Salvador: Ana María Morales, E-mail: amorales@amp.gob.sv, tel: +503 (2) 530-2230, cel: +503 (2) 530-2219, fax: +503 (2) 530-2219

· Mexico: José F. Pastrana, E-mail: jpastran@sct.gob.mx, tel:+52 (55) 5265-3121, cel: +52 (155) 2757-6077, fax: +52 (55) 5265-3143 

· Panama: Valerio Abrego J, E-mail: vabrego@amp.gob.pa, tel: +507-501-5194 / 96; y  Miriam Rodríguez, E-mail: mrmedios@amp.gob.pa, tel: +507-501-5215

· Peru: Jaqueline Santolalla, E-mail: jsantolalla@apn.gob.pe, tel: +51 (1) 457-6226 x 2001, fax: +51 (1) 420-5136

· Uruguay: Arturo Bustamante (abustamante@anp.com.uy, tel: +598 (2) 190-1813/14, fax: 598 (2) 190-1809, asistente: Anabela Cecilia, ncecilia@anp.com.uy
The CIP Magazine is published by the publishing companies Desarrollos Editoriales S.A. and Trading News from Argentina, and their representatives are: 

· Ariel Armero, E-mail: arielarmero@globalports.com.ar; anuaport@uolsinectis.com.ar,  tel: +54 (11) 4383-1586, asistente: Andrea Miguel, amiguel@globalports.com.ar
· Agustín Barletti, E-mail: abarletti@trading-news.com, cel:+54 (15) 4047-6197, fax: +54 (11) 4394-3449
